BAWAG GROUP AG

BAWAG GROUP AG

ISIN: AT0000BAWAG2

Overview

2024/04/25 21:38:17

Price
57.05 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-1.30% (-0.75)

ISIN ATOO00BAWAG2
Symbol BG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type

Market cap 4,512 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

57.85 EUR
58.00 EUR
57.05 EUR
57.80 EUR
57.05 EUR
100
5,705.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/15
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/11
2024/02/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=208013786,215775228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000BAWAG2&ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef216e219189af7372915f1046f658d95ee8575aa795b20f7af28f76b056fb24&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1b7b5d4fa1411ec48&time=1714193088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7eace6796596d5f3aff369d64ffcc6ffe6e532a05c4524fcaddf1f0246f23662&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e33349e678563c75c&time=1714193088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ef85e977b5401ddedf8fa5bcc6408dd5a80b428dd3d264bd3e1af8b0931715c8&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d0b49348741561a5f&time=1714193088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=376900
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a1141c411be17567c4479cbdda9dbb0550dab0aa70423f9c180def719a9af4ba&idfile=60000&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60000%2F2024-03-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1c5c9fa4b04e767bf&time=1714193088&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374551
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=91c7e5421fb2edcb4e0cbbcdaa0eb897e384f1304b68d10a0aa081c37cc232f8&idfile=59918&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59918%2F2024-02-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=afe43b7f11c7f4d45&time=1714193088&tool=RSC

BAWAG GROUP AG

Details

2024/04/25 21:38:17

Price
57.05 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.30% (-0.75)

ISIN ATOO00BAWAG2
Symbol BG
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,512 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 57.85 EUR
High 58.00 EUR
Low 57.05 EUR
Close (prev. day) 57.80 EUR
VWAP 57.05 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 5,705.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +40.31% +27.63% +35.06%
Perf (abs.) +16.39  +12.35  +14.81
Beta 1.44 1.33 1.10
Volatility  25.71 25.79 29.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

56.84 EUR (379)
56.94 EUR (615)
51.53 EUR (291)

46.62 EUR (252)
60.60 EUR (2024/04/09)
45.34 EUR (2024/01/17)
60.60 EUR (2024/04/09)
39.88 EUR (2023/06/30)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 57.00 EUR 0.10 21

04/25
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 57.40 EUR 6.89 238

04/25
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 57.30 EUR 0.21 195

04/25
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:48 57.80 EUR 0.00 4

04/25
Munich 2024/ 08:02 58.05EUR 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=199406472
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202182
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201103342
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201318003
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201264939

BAWAG GROUP AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/23

2024/
04/25

2024/
04/25

17:30

08:00

21:38

17:46

19:30

08:02

57.425 EUR 0.00

57.856 EUR 0.00

57.056 EUR 0.01

62.335 USD 0.08

5710 EUR 0.00

58.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201653497
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=203804922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201359482

BAWAG GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BAWAG
Group

Contact Details
BAWAG GROUP AG

Wiedner Glrtel 11 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-05-99-05
Fax: +

E-mail: office@bawaggroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anas
Abuzaakouk
Andrew Wise
David O'Leary
Enver Sirucic

Guido Jestadt

Sat Shah

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Egbert Fleischer Chairman of Supervisory

Tamara
Kapeller

Adam Rosmarin

Beatrix Proll

Frederick
Haddad

Gerrit Schneider
Kim
Fennebresque

Konstantin
Latsunas

Verena Spitz

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:office@bawaggroup.com
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